
Weeks of 8/8, 8/21:

Summer Practice Schedule

School Year Schedule

2023/24 Activity Bus Schedule

Pick Up:
Conrath: 2:10 p.m.
Marshall Cheese: 2:20 p.m.
Sheldon: 2:30 p.m.
Hwy 73/Cty Rd V: 2:40 p.m.
Ingram: 2:50 p.m.
Hawkins: 2:55 p.m.
Glen Flora: 3:20 p.m.
Tony Depot: 3:25 p.m.
Arrive at School: 3:30 p.m.

Weeks of Sept. 4, 18, Oct. 2, 16,
30, Nov. 13, Dec. 4, 18, Jan. 8, 22,
Feb. 5, 19, Mar. 4, 18, Apr. 8, 22,

May 6, 20

Leave School: 5:45 p.m.
Tony Depot: 5:50 p.m.
Glen Flora: 5:55 p.m.
Hawkins: 6:10 p.m.
Ingram: 6:15 p.m.
Hwy 73/Cty Rd V: 6:25 p.m.
Sheldon: 6:35 p.m.
Marshall Cheese: 6:40 p.m.
Conrath: 6:50 p.m.

Leave School: 5:45 p.m.
Conrath: 5:55 p.m.
Marshall Cheese: 6:05 p.m.
Sheldon: 6:10 p.m.
Hwy 73/Cty Rd V: 6:20 p.m.
Ingram: 6:30 p.m.
Hawkins: 6:35 p.m.
Glen Flora: 6:45 p.m.
Tony Depot: 6:50 p.m.

Weeks of Sept. 11, 25, Oct. 9,
23, Nov. 6, 27, Dec. 11, Jan. 1,

15, 29, Feb. 12, 26, Mar. 11,
Apr. 1, 15, 29, May 13, 27

School District of Flambeau

Drop Off:
Leave School: 6:45 p.m.
Tony Depot: 6:50 p.m.
Glen Flora: 6:55 p.m.
Hawkins: 7:10 p.m.
Ingram: 7:15 p.m.
Hwy 73/Cty Rd V: 7:25 p.m.
Sheldon: 7:35 p.m.
Marshall Cheese: 7:40 p.m.
Conrath: 7:50 p.m.

Weeks of 8/14 (add 1 hour to
drop off times), 8/28:

Pick Up:
Tony Depot: 2:20 p.m.
Glen Flora: 2:25 p.m.
Hawkins: 2:40 p.m.
Ingram: 2:45 p.m.
Hwy 73/Cty Rd V: 2:55 p.m.
Sheldon: 3:05 p.m.
Marshall Cheese: 3:10 p.m.
Conrath: 3:20 p.m.
Arrive at School: 3:30 p.m.

Drop Off:
Leave School: 5:45 p.m.
Conrath: 5:55 p.m.
Marshall Cheese: 6:05 p.m.
Sheldon: 6:10 p.m.
Hwy 73/Cty Rd V: 6:20 p.m.
Ingram: 6:30 p.m.
Hawkins: 6:35 p.m.
Glen Flora: 6:45 p.m.
Tony Depot: 6:50 p.m.


